
S/No. NAME OF SUPPLIER CERTIFICATE OF 
INCORPORATION

BUSINESS 
CLASSIFICAT

AGPO NUMBER PHYSICAL LOCATION

1 M/s Lisamu Ventures BN-35C2MA9 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4501 Nairobi
2 M/s Eddie Tenk Ventures BN-GVCQMDGK W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11114 Nairobi
3 M/s Sanderling Enterprises BN/3-604986 Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/4597 Nairobi
4 M/s Bigisell Supplies and Services BN/3-31182 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8109 Nairobi
5 M/s Finamu Enterprises BN/3-623275 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/2922 Nairobi
6 M/s Alimas Traders BN-X2C8VE98 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10555 Nairobi
7 M/s Gikei Business Solutions BN/3-263424 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0741 Nairobi

8 M/s Racnold Enterprises BN/3 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/0749 Nairobi
9 M/s Compass Press Limited PVT-V7UEGD7 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3580 Nairobi

10 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN-9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
11 M/s Cidi General Suppliers BN-RPCVXZ9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/0603 Nairobi
12 M/s Kahiga Signature Supplies BN-7ZCLP7D Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/3771 Nairobi
13 M/s Techload Limited PVT-7LU558EP W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/0996 Nairobi
14 M/s Isaacwells Limited PVT-5JUZ82 W NT/PPD/2021/DG/6120 Nairobi
15 M/s Gold Point Solution Limited PVT-BEOVBRQ Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/9297 Nairobi

16 M/s Print Rite Media Limited PVT-XYU8VKB2 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10526 Nairobi
17 M/s Deezall Infrasol Limited PVT-GYUQXL2 Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/4612 Nairobi
18 M/s Sonata Enterprise Limited CPR/2011/59150 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6492 Westlands
19 M/s Jayvane Investment BN/3-382584 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10128 Nairobi
20 M/s Jekasa Ventures and Supplies BN-YZCKVZG Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10744 Nairobi
21 M/s Pieces Collection Limited PVT/2016/019289 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4486 Nairobi
22 M/s Epitome Supply Limited PVT/2016/013563 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/6526 Nairobi
23 M/s Kenroti Limited Company PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi
24 M/s Josan Office Supplies BN/3 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0027 Nairobi
25 M/s Michizanne Enterprise BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi
26 M/s Fine Fair Solutions BN/3/2012/200642 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0810 Nairobi
27 M/s Prostan Technologies BN-66CK6YK7 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/1056 Nairobi
28 M/s Harwell Aventures Limited PVT-3QU3B22 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/2234 Nairobi
29 M/s Pepam Holdings Limited PVT/2016/022847 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12815 Nairobi
30 M/s Retam Enterprises BN-AAAOMHB6 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/E/0986 Nairobi
31 M/s Azad Agencie Limited PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
32 M/s Fiditech Solutions Limited PVT/2016/006918 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0758 Nairobi
33 M/s Eastridge Enterprises BN-Q6C797DG W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2565 Nairobi
34 M/s Jantec Technologies Limited BN/5 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11834 Nairobi

PRIVATIZATION COMMISSION LIST OF REGISTERED SUPPLIERS AND SERVICE PROVIDERS (FINANCIAL YEARS 2021-2022 AND 2022-2023)

PC/REG/01/2021-23: Supply of General Office Stationery, Computer, Printer and Photocopier Consumables



35 M/s Ruesay Enterprises BN-GVC98ZJ W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/6879 Nairobi
36 M/s Cyfenna Company Limited PVT-V7U3B85 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2708 Nairobi
37 M/s Flotech Enterprises BN-9PCKGQZ6 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7930 Nairobi
38 M/s Apexio Company BN-DBCLXZMR PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0705 Nairobi
39 M/s Debbjoe Supplies BN-AZCB27V W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/4038 Nairobi
40 M/s Ponsion Enterprises BN-ZMCL9AYP Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/2036 Nairobi
41 M/s Mutesi Enterprises BN/5 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/1010 Meru
42 M/s Tulips Business Solutions BN/2015/397600 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/7708 Nairobi
43 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
44 M/s Mwanzoh Kwanzah Enterprise BN-EZCB7L26 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/1489 Nairobi
45 M/s Femtech Enterprises Limited CPR/2013/124649 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1553 Nairobi
46 M/s Parakelo Enterprises BN-AAAOBKY3 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/0598 Nairobi
47 M/s Berwaki Africa Limited PVT-EYU887L PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0886 Nairobi
48 M/s Ken-syl Holdings Limited PVT-BEUXKXP Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7601 Nairobi
49 M/s Jedee Investments Limited PVT/2016/019003 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/6519 Nairobi
50 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
51 M/s Jedfa Company Limited PVT-JZU58E8 W NT/PPD/2021/7843 Nairobi
52 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAADEY6 W NT/PPD/DGW/3390 Nairobi
53 M/s Marwal Enterprises BN/5 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11356 Nairobi
54 M/s Karatu General Supplies Limited CPR/2012/88179 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4534 Nairobi
55 M/s Vindel Limited PVT-EYUZP7X W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2882 Westlands
56 M/s Josatronic Data Systems Limited CPR/2012/86467 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1029 Nairobi
57 M/s Talex Supplies Limited PVT/2016/030442 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8874 Ronald Ngala
58 M/s Melikebu Enterprises BN-AAAOLUL1 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0345 Nairobi
59 M/s Kernj Enterprises Limited CPR/2010/30329 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0996 Nairobi
60 M/s Ndesny General Supplies Limited PVT-6LUQ6AV Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0401 Nairobi
61 M/s Tridel Investment Limited PVT-8LUR5B3 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12533 Nairobi
62 M/s Toner Star Enterprises BN/201/263531 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/0335 Latema Road
63 M/s Clayhouse Enterprise BN-5XCE6M37 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/1213 Savanah Road
64 M/s Benq System and Supplies Limited CPR/2015/203242 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1993 Haile Sellase Avenue
65 M/s Litex Agencies Limited PVT-BEUVYEA W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12472 Nairobi
66 M/s Gliterz Solutions Limited PVT-MKUL3E PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0066 Nairobi
67 M/s Stimal Office Supplies Limited CPR/2011/57955 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/9828 Nairobi
68 M/s Vijana Trading Limited PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
69 M/s Tandie Enterprise Limited PVT-JZULLR6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3958 Nairobi

1 M/s Jantec Technologies Limited PVT-3QU5KGB W NT/PPD/2020/DGW//11834 Nairobi
2 M/s Fresco Limited CPR/2013/106347 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10088 Nairobi
3 M/s Inam Enterprises Limited CPR/2014/147256 Y NT/PPD/YP/9490/E Nairobi
4 M/s Deezall Infrasol Limited PVT-GYUQXL2 Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/4612 Nairobi
5 M/s Femtech Enterprise Limited CPR/2013/124649 W NT/PPD/2020/DGYW/1523 Nairobi
6 M/s Algee Technologies Limited PVT-LR0V/MDL Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/36226 Nairobi
7 M/s Marwal Enterprises BN/5 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11356 Nairobi
8 M/s Cables & Accessories Limited C.128890 W NT/PPD/2021/GW/8104 Nairobi

PC/REG/02/2021-23: Supply of Computer Hardware, Printers,UPS Related Equipment,Accessories and Assorted Software



9 M/s Bana Ventures BN-8MC76P5A Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/3410 Nairobi
10 M/s Azad Agencies Limited PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
11 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
12 M/s Sonata Enterprise Limited CPR/2011/59150 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6492 Nairobi
13 M/s Bonivic Logistics BN/3-604108 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10557 Nairobi
14 M/s Synergies Company Limited CPR/2011 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/6171 Nairobi
15 M/s Benq System and Supplies Limited CPR/2015/203242 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1993 Nairobi
16 M/s Talex Supplies Limited PVT/2016/030442 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8874 Nairobi
17 M/s Wallstreet Distribution Agency Limited CPR/2010/27855 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3693 Nairobi
18 M/s Pillar Audio Visual Services Limited C.155457 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/17920 Nairobi
19 M/s Admark Enterprises Limited CPR/2014/143557 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10449 Nairobi
20 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAAD/EY6 W NT/PPD/DGW/3390 Nairobi
21 M/s Faben Solution BN-LSCMXA Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1447 Nairobi
22 M/s Future Vigor Enterprises  Limited PVT-3QUGA53 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/3267 Nairobi
23 M/s Finamu Enterprises BN/3-623275 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/2922 Nairobi
24 M/s Tandie Enterprise Limited PVT-JZULLR6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3958 Nairobi
25 M/s Prostan Technologies BN-66CK6YK7 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/1056 Nairobi
26 M/s Fine Fair Solutions BN/3-1333 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0810 Nairobi
27 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN-9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
28 M/s Vision Hope Agencies BN/2015/39/2573 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0527 Nairobi
29 M/s Stimal Office Supplies Limited CPR/2011/57955 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/9828 Nairobi
30 M/s Vijana Trading Limited PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
31 M/s Josatronic Data Systems Limited CPR/2012/86467 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1029 Nairobi
32 M/s Gliterz Solutions Limited PVT-MKUL3E PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0066 Nairobi
33 M/s Diva Engineering Limited CPR/2015/189682 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1895 Nairobi
34 M/s Jantec Technologies Limited BN/5 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11834 Nairobi

1 M/s Kenroti Limited Company PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi
2 M/s Future Vigor Enterprises  Limited PVT-3QUGA53 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/3267 Nairobi
3 M/s Fast Choice Ltd C.92426 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/2184 Nairobi
4 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
5 M/s Ken-syl Holdings Limited PVT-BEUXKXP Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7601 Nairobi
6 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAADEY6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3390 Nairobi
7 M/s Rivaranch Limited PVT-GYUY9RK W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/8594 Nairobi
8 M/s Vijana Trading Limited PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
9 M/s Josatronic Data Systems Limited CPR/2012/86467 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1029 Nairobi

10 M/s Sonata Enterprise Limited CPR/2011/59150 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6492 Nairobi
11 M/s Apicah Furniture Ltd CPR/2009/13645 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11658 Nairobi
12 M/s Gee Designs Limited PVT-AAABSX2 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7204 Nairobi
13 M/s Algee Technologies Limited PVT-LRUVMDL Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/3626 Nairobi
14 M/s Karatu General Supplies Limited CPR/2012/88179 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4534 Nairobi
15 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
16 M/s Viable Deco Solutions Limited C.115718 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2762 Nairobi
17 M/s Michizanne Enterprise BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi

PC/REG/03/2021-23: Supply and delivery of Office Furniture, Furnishings, Fittings and Related Equipment



18 M/s Furniture Dynamics (E.A) Limited PVT/2016/007068 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/9098 Nairobi
19 M/s Ideal Office Ltd CPR/2014/129752 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2745 Nairobi
20 M/s Harwell Aventures Limited PVT-3QU3BZZ Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/2234 Nairobi
21 M/s Deezall Infrasol Limited PVT-GYUQXL2 Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/4612 Nairobi
22 M/s Azad Agencies Limited PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
23 M/s Lisamu Ventures BN-35C2MA9 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4501 Nairobi
24 M/s Eastridge Enterprises BN-Q6C797DG W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2565 Nairobi
25 M/s Dyamic Trios BN/2015/358843 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11053 Nairobi
26 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN-9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
27 M/s Talex Supplies Limited PVT/2016/030442 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8874 Nairobi
28 M/s Fine Fair Solutions BN/2012/200642 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0810 Nairobi
29 M/s Mt.Kenya Officemart Limited PVT-9XUGGKB Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/3604 Nairobi
30 M/s Edditenk Ventures BN-GVCQMDGK W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11114 Nairobi

1 M/s Cyfenna Company Limited PVT-V7U3B85 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2708 Nairobi
2 M/s Beutsal International Investment Limited PVT-BJU2Z5Q PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0411 Naivasha
3 M/s Ronaby Business Solutions Limited PVT-27U5YXE7 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5752 Nairobi
4 M/s Square Trade Limited CPR/2010/20733 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/8923 Tom Mboya Street
5 M/s Ndesny General Supplies Limited PVT-6LUQ6AV Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0401 Nairobi
6 M/s Green Shamrock Limited CPR/2014/171078 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8654 Nairobi
7 M/s Gikei Business Solutions BN/2014/284534 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0741 Nairobi
8 M/s Compass Press Limited PVT/V7UEEGD7 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3580 Nairobi
9 M/s Pieces Collection Limited PVT/2016/019289 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4486 Nairobi

10 M/s Sonata Enterprise Limited CPR/2011/59150 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6492 Nairobi
11 M/s Brighter Day Uniforms BN/2015/373443 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0903 Nairobi
12 M/s Bigisell Supplies and Services BN/2015/369254 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8109 Nairobi
13 M/s Berwaki Africa Limited PVT-EYU878L PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0886 Nairobi
14 M/s Epitome Supply Limited PVT/2016/013563 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/6526 Nairobi
15 M/s Josatronic Data Systems Limited CPR/2012/86467 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1029 Nairobi
16 M/s Vinpet Enterprises 386585 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3152 Nairobi
17 M/s Diva Engineering Limited CPR/2015/189682 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1895 Westlands
18 M/s Vijana Trading Limited PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
19 M/s PlutoCrat Ventures Limited CPR/2014/1439902 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7092 Nairobi
20 M/s Eastridge Enterprises BN-Q6C797DG W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2565 Nairobi
21 M/s Azad Agencies Limited PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
22 M/s Admark Enterprises Limited CPR/2014/143557 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10449 Nairobi
23 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAADEY6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3390 Nairobi
24 M/s Harwell Aventures Limited PVT-3QU3BZZ Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/2234 Nairobi
25 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN-9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
26 M/s Fine Fair Solutions BN/2012/200642 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0810 Nairobi
27 M/s Mutesi Enterprises 499004 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/1010 Nairobi
28 M/s Kernj Enterprises Limited CPR/2010/30329 PWD NT/PPD/2021/0996 Nairobi
29 M/s Kahiga Singnature Supplies BN-7ZCLP7D Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/3771 Nairobi
30 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi

PC/REG/04/2021-23: Supply and delivery of Staff Uniforms and Foot Wear



31 M/s Vindel Limited PVT-EYUZP7X W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2882 Nairobi
32 M/s Tandie Enterprise Limited PVT-JZULLR6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3958 Nairobi
33 M/s Michizanne Enterprise BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi
34 M/s Benie Solutions BN-AZCXJJXG W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3600 Nairobi

1 M/s Rex Kiosk 27939 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/0809 Nairobi
2 M/s Talex Supplies Limited PVT/2016/030442 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8874 Nairobi

1 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
2 M/s Josan Offie Supplies BN/3 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0027 Nairobi
3 M/s Mutesi Enterprises 499004 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/1010 Nairobi
4 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
5 M/s Retam Enterprises BN-AAAOMHB6 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/E/0986 Nairobi
6 M/s Pepam Holding Limited PVT/2016/022847 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12815 Nairobi
7 M/s Vindel Limited PVT-EYUZP7X W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2882 Nairobi
8 M/s Epitome Supply Limited PVT/2016/013563 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/6526 Nairobi
9 M/s Talex Supplies Limited PVT/2016/030442 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8874 Nairobi

1 M/s Talex Supplies Limited PVT/2016/030442 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8874 Nairobi
2 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
3 M/s Apexio Company BN-DBCLXZMR PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0705 Nairobi
4 M/s Berwaki Limited PVT-EYU878L PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0886 Nairobi
5 M/s Ruesay Enterprises BN-GVC98ZJ W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/6879 Nairobi
6 M/s Karatu General Supplies Ltd CPR/2012/88179 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4534 Nairobi
7 M/s Limah E.A Limited CPR/2013/123571 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/5921 Nairobi
8 M/s Vindel Limited PVT-EYUZP7X W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2882 Nairobi
9 M/s Retam Enterprises BN-AAAOMHB6 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/E/0986 Nairobi

10 M/s Pepam Holding Limited PVT/2016/022847 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12815 Nairobi
11 M/s Kenroti Co. Ltd PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi
12 M/s Jedfa Company Ltd PVT-JZU58E8 W NT/PPD/2021/7843 Nairobi
13 M/s Gikei Business Solutions and General Merchants BN/2014/284534 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0741 Nairobi

1 M/s Fine Fair Solutions BN/2012/200642 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0810 Nairobi
2 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN/9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
3 M/s Michizanne Enterprise BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi
4 M/s Parakelo Enterprises BN-AAA08KT3 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/0598 Nairobi
5 M/s Benie Solutions BN-AZCXJJXG W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3600 Nairobi
6 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
7 M/s Epitome Supply Limited PVT/2016/013563 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/6526 Nairobi
8 M/s Panamer Company Limited CPR/2015/176190 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/5631 Nairobi
9 M/s Kenroti Co. Ltd PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi

10 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
11 M/s Diva Engineering Limited CPR/2015/189682 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1895 Nairobi
12 M/s Interphase Foods Company Limited CPR/2015/173763 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7277 Nairobi

PC/REG/06/2021-23 Supply and Delivery of Assorted Mobile Phone Scratch and Calling Cards

PC/REG/07/2021-23: Supply and Delivery of Bottled Water and Refilling of Branded Water Dispensers

PC/REG/05/2021-23: Supply and delivery of Newspapers, Magazines and Periodicals

PC/REG/08/2021-23: Design and Delivery of Electrical Items, Fittings and Electronics



13 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAADEY6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3390 Nairobi
14 M/s Bigisell Supplies & Services BN/2015/369254 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8109 Nairobi
15 M/s Pieces Collection Limited PVT/2016/019289 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4486 Nairobi
16 M/s Kistar Enterprises C.135608 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4124 Nairobi
17 M/s Vijana Trading Limited PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
18 M/s Emrydan Enterprises BN-6GCJVMP W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/13833 Nairobi
19 M/s Azad Agencies PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
20 M/s Lisamu Ventures BN-35C2MA9 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4501 Nairobi
21 M/s Vindel Limited PVT-EYUZP7X W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2882 Nairobi
22 M/s Pepam Holding Limited PVT/2016/022847 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12815 Nairobi
23 M/s Retam Enterprises BN-AAAOMHB6 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/E/0986 Nairobi
24 M/s Beutsal International Investments PVT-BJU2Z5Q PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0411 Nairobi
25 M/s Laplace Agencies Ltd C.60941 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3478 Nairobi
26 M/s Kittotech Suppliers BN/3 604472 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10556 Nairobi

1 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN/9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
2 M/s Michizanne Enterprise BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi
3 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
4 M/s Pillar Audio Visual Services Limited C.155457 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/7920 Nairobi
5 M/s Eurocom Sytems Ltd C.163431 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3370 Nairobi

1 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAADEY6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3390 Nairobi
2 M/s Apexio Company BN-DBCLXZMR PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0705 Nairobi
3 M/s Bigisell Supplies & Services BN/2015/369254 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8109 Nairobi
4 M/s Debbjoe Supplies BN-AZCB27V W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/4038 Nairobi
5 M/s Bintabara Investments BN-GVCQELRJ W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2122 Nairobi
6 M/s Ponsian Enterprises BN-ZMCL9AYP Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/2036 Nairobi
7 M/s Diva Engineering Ltd CPR/2015/189682 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1895 Nairobi
8 M/s Retam Enterprises BN-AAAOMHB6 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/E/0986 Nairobi
9 M/s Pepam Holding Limited PVT/2016/022847 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12815 Nairobi

10 M/s Azad Agencies Ltd PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
11 M/s Jester Rehoboth Enterprises BN-8MC7YVM5 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/8409 Nairobi
12 M/s Fedema Agencies CPR/2014/171078 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8654 Nairobi
13 M/s Beutsal International Investments PVT-BJU2Z5Q PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0411 Nairobi
14 M/s Gliterz Solutions Ltd PVT-MKUL3E PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0066 Nairobi
15 M/s Atsushi Enterprises BN/9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
16 M/s Michizanne Enterprise BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi
17 M/s Fine Fair Solutions BN/2012/200642 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0810 Nairobi
18 M/s Finamu Enterprises BN/3-623275 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/2922 Nairobi

19 M/s Vijana Trading Ltd PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
20 M/s Tandie Enterprise Limited PVT-JZULLR6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3958 Nairobi

PC/REG/11/2021-23: Provision of sanitizer fluids,face masks and surgical items for first aid and gloves

PC/REG/09/2021-23: Provision of kitchen equipment

PC/REG/10/2021-23: Provision of audio-visual equipment



21 M/s Mwanzoh Kwanzah Enterprises BN-EZCB7L26 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/1489 Nairobi
22 M/s Prime MAYDAY Solutions Limited PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi

23 M/s Melikebu Enterprises BN-AAAOLUL1 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0345 Nairobi
24 M/s Green Shamrock Ltd CPR/2014/171078 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8654 Nairobi
25 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
26 M/s Kenroti Co. Ltd PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi
27 M/s Jayanca Business Solution Ltd PVT-6LUMZ8K Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/2231 Nairobi

28 M/s Flotech Enterprises BN-9PCKGQZ6 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7930

1 M/s Milka Trading Limited PVT-AAADEY6 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3390 Nairobi
2 M/s Azad Agencies Limited PVT-6LUP8KQ PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0375 Nairobi
3 M/s Bigisell Supplies and Services BN/2015/369254 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8109 Nairobi
4 M/s Berwaki Africa Ltd PVT-EYU878L PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0886 Nairobi
5 M/s Harwell Aventures Ltd PVT-3QU3BZZ Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/2234 Nairobi
6 M/s Epitome Supply Limited PVT/2016/013563 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/6526 Nairobi
7 M/s Atsushi Enterprise BN-9PCGEA3G W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3970 Nairobi
8 M/s Michizanne Enterprises BN-ZMCMB5Z W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5348 Nairobi
9 M/s Ntanaes Enterprises Ltd PVT-8LU73G6Q Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/5970 Nairobi

10 M/s Edditenk Ventures BN-GVCQMDGK W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11114 Nairobi
11 M/s Diva Engineering Limited CPR/2015/189682 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1895 Nairobi
12 M/s Beutsal International Investments Ltd PVT-5JU2Z5R PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0411 Nairobi
13 M/s Karatu General Supplies Ltd CPR/2012/88179 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4534 Nairobi
14 M/s Compass Press PVT-V7UEGD7 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3580 Nairobi
15 M/s Artxpress Solutions Ltd PVT-Q7U2VD3 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7341 Nairobi
16 M/s Galen Empire BN-P6C3JK9 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11371 Nairobi
17 M/s Ruesay Enterprises BN-GVC98ZJ W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/6879 Nairobi
18 M/s Cyfenna Company Limited PVT-V7U3B85 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2708 Nairobi
19 M/s Flotech Enterprises BN-9PCKGQZ6 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7930 Nairobi
20 M/s Square Trade Limited CPR/2010/20733 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/8923 Nairobi
21 M/s Frebit Enterprises Limited CPR/2014/136337 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12658 Nairobi
22 M/s Himex Investments Limited CPR/2012/91629 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4438 Nairobi
23 M/s Josatronic Data Systems Ltd CPR/2012/86467 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1029 Nairobi
24 M/s Sonata Enterprises CPR/2011/5980 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6492 Nairobi
25 M/s Vijana Trading Limited PVT-7LUMZA3 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4461 Nairobi
26 M/s Bikay Media Outlets Ltd PVT-DLUBB2 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/6698 Nairobi
27 M/s Penamer Company Limited CPR/2015/176190 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/5631 Nairobi
28 M/s Pieces Collection Ltd PVT/2016/019289 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/4486 Nairobi
29 M/s  Plutocrat Ventures Limited CPR/2014/143902 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7092 Nairobi
30 M/s Ken-syl Holdings Limited PVT-BEUXKXP Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7601 Nairobi
31 M/s Admark Enterprises Limited CPR/2014/143557 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10449 Nairobi
32 M/s Jedee Investments Limited PVT/2016/019003 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/6519 Nairobi
33 M/s Jekasa Ventures and Suppliers BN-YZCKVZG Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/10744 Nairobi

PC/REG/012/2021-23:Provision of design and printing of audited accounts,publications,magazines/bullentins,cards,calendars,diaries,branded promotional materials,banners



34 M/s Prime Mayday Solutions Ltd PVT-V7UY5B9Q W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5814 Nairobi
35 M/s Kernj Enterprises Limited CPR/2010/30329 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0996 Nairobi
36 M/s Ndesny General Supplies Ltd PVT-6LUQ6AV Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0401 Nairobi
37 M/s Faben Solutions Ltd BN-LSCMXA Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/1447 Nairobi
38 M/s Erinraga Investments Ltd CPR/2015/219151 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/5106 Nairobi

1 M/s Moto Gari Corporate Taxi C.125773 Nairobi
2 M/s Kabon Transporters Ltd C.112057 Nairobi
3 M/s Blue Berry Voyage PVT-5JUD6EM  Nairobi
4 M/s Kenatco Taxis Ltd C.31245 Nairobi
5 M/s Artxpress Solutions Ltd PVT-Q7U2VD3 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7341 Nairobi

1 M/s Lake Naivasha Resort C.120547 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4294 Naivasha
2 M/s The African Advanced Level Telecommunications 

Institute
Nairobi

1 M/s Corpways Ltd PVT-6LUXEQ9 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/2353 Nairobi
2 M/s Spruce Afrika Services Ltd PVT-XYUEKQR Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/11578 Nairobi
3 M/s Soset Shinners Services Ltd CPR/2014/169583 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/2950 Nairobi
4 M/s Jonre Cleaning Services Ltd PVT-JZUJ2QY W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/6757 Nairobi
5 M/s Hosca Solutions Ltd CPR/2015/198782 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/6859 Nairobi
6 M/s Napoh Holdings Ltd PVT-AAAAAK1 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/1721 Nairobi
7 M/s Spriles Enterprises Ltd PVT-ZQU6M5J W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2706 Nairobi
8 M/s Peesam Ltd PVT/2016/014669 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0308 Nairobi
9 M/s Palmrite Enterprises Ltd PVT-BEU2D9A W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/8588 Nairobi
10 M/s Kenroti Company Limited PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi
11 M/s Diva Engineering Ltd CPR/2015/189682 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1895 Nairobi
12 M/s Vintage Vibrant Movers Ltd CPR/2013/127310 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2313 Mombasa
13 M/s Limah E.A Ltd CPR/2013/123571 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/5921 Nairobi
14 M/s Neatcare Cleaning Services Ltd C.125768 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/0314 Nairobi
15 M/s Compass Press PVT-V7UEGD7 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3580 Nairobi
16 M/s Bash Cleaning Services Ltd PVT-BEUXEMGM W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3947 Mombasa
17 M/s Jextreem Cleaning Co. PVT-3QUMAEK W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/7967 Nairobi

1 M/s JKUAT Enterprises Ltd C.100626 Nairobi
2 M/s VAS Consultants Ltd C.97693 Nairobi
3 M/s ISCS Consulting C.127570 Nairobi
4 M/s Sasa Media Services Ltd CPR/2012/71733 Nairobi
5 M/s Lotus Consulting Limited PVT/2016/010787 Nairobi
6 M/s Borasoft Limited CPR/2013/102813 Nairobi

1 M/s Babs Security Services Ltd C.123763 Nairobi
2 M/s Winguards Services Ltd C.51430 Nairobi
3 M/s Lavington Security Ltd C.73435 Nairobi

PC/REG/013/2021-23:     Provision of transport,car hire and taxi services

PC/REG/015/2021-23:     Provision of cleaning, fumigation and sanitary bin services

PC/REG/17/2021-23: Provision of security guarding services

PC/REG/16/2021-23: Provision of development and review of strategic plan consultancy services

PC/REG/18/2021-23: Provision of travel & air ticketing services (IATA registered firms only)

PC/REG/14/2021-23: Provision of hotel,conference and accommodation services in Nairobi,Naivasha,Nakuru,Machakos,Mombasa, Kilifi and Kisumu



1 M/s Silverbird Travel Plus Ltd C.80572 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5084 Nairobi
2 M/s Tusmo Travel Tours & cargo Ltd CPR/2010/30066 Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/2181 Nairobi
3 M/s Bigman Travel & Holidays CPR/2014/142828 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/4667 Nairobi
4 M/s Lead Travel Agency Ltd CPR/2015/219170 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/11647 Nairobi
5 M/s Primate Tours Ltd PVT/2016/012747 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/8275 Nairobi
6 M/s Tondwe Africa Group Ltd PVT/2016/014937 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6223 Nairobi
7 M/s Magical Holidays Ltd CPR/2009/1251 W NT/PPD/2019/DGW/3594 Nairobi
8 M/s Cedars Travel & Tours Ltd PVT-Y2U886A W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1674 Nairobi
9 M/s Boma Travel Services Ltd C.169436 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12181 Nairobi

10 M/s Regal Tours & Travel Ltd CPR/2012/80935 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4914 Mombasa
11 M/s Longrock Tours & Travel Ltd CPR/2010/18619 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2820 Nairobi
12 M/s Destiny World Travel Ltd PVT-DDLURJXD W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/5132 Nairobi
13 M/s Starluck Travel Ltd PVT-V7UAP9Q Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/9767 Nairobi
14 M/s Premier Safaris (k) Ltd CPR/2016/220147 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/12400 Nairobi
15 M/s Attic Tours & Travel CPR/2014/128590 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1089 Nairobi

1 M/s Disney Insurance Brokers Ltd C.80305 Nairobi
2 M/s Sedgiwick Kenya Insuranc Brokers Ltd C.27322 Nairobi
3 M/s Amro Insurance Brokers C.124577 Nairobi
4 M/s Losagi Insurance Brokers C.13533 Nairobi
5 M/s Liason Group (I.B) Ltd C.22216 Nairobi

1 M/s Synergies Company Limited CPR/2011/39160 Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/6171 Nairobi
2 M/s Benq System & Supplies Ltd CPR/2015/203242 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1993 Nairobi
3 M/s Femtech Enterprise Limited CPR/2013/124649 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1553 Nairobi

1 M/s Atlancis Technologies Ltd CPR/2011/57901 Nairobi
2 M/s Com Twenty One Limited C.88848 Nairobi
3 M/s Benq System & Supplies Ltd CPR/2015/203242 Nairobi
4 M/s Synergies Company Limited CPR/2011/39160 Nairobi
5 M/s Next Technologies Africa Ltd C.115304 Nairobi
6 M/s Dimension Data Solutions Limited C.4246 Nairobi
7 M/s Innovate Technologies Africa Ltd CPR/2012/67235 Nairobi
8 M/s Tivella Technologies Limited CPR/2014/168590 Nairobi
9 M/s Cables & Accessories Ltd C.128890 Nairobi

1 M/s Refrigeration Technic (ES) Ltd CPR/2013/121103 Nairobi
2 M/s Procoolers Engineering Solutions Ltd PVT-AAABQS8 Nairobi
3 M/s Lean Ventures Limited CPR/2014/168866 Nairobi
4 M/s Proactive Networks Limited PVT-MKUEXY6 Nairobi

PC/REG/22/2021-23: Provision of repairs,maintenance & servicing of air conditioning equipment, firefighting equipment & accessories

PC/REG/21/2021-23: Provision of repairs,maintenance and servicing of networking equipments such as servers,firewall,routers etc

PC/REG/20/2021-23: Provision of repairs maintenance and servicing of computers, printers,cctv access control sytem & power systems including UPSs,Inverters etc

PC/REG/19/2021-23: Provision of insurance brokerage services



5 M/s Spinel Dyanics Group Limited PVT-GYUXRPK Nairobi
6 M/s Snow Desert (EA) Ltd CPR/2012/84292 Nairobi
7 M/s Circuit Power Limited C.149844 Nairobi
8 M/s Saava Engineering Ltd C.135450 Nairobi
9 M/s Baykal Limited CPR/2009/3031 Nairobi

10 M/s Accent Cooling Systems Ltd CPR/2015/.187474 Nairobi

1 M/s Deezall Infrasol Limited PVT/GYUQXL2 Y NT/PPD/2019/DGY/4612 Nairobi
2 M/s Ken-syl Holdings Limited PVT-BEUXKXP Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7601 Nairobi
3 M/s Kenroti Company Limited PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi

1 M/s Solucom Agecies BN/2015/334974 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0625 Nairobi
2 M/s Baykal Limited CPR/2009/3031 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5498 Nairobi

1 M/s Gikei Business Solutions & General Merchants BN/3 263424 PWD NT/PPD/2021/PWD/0741 Nairobi

2 M/s Hosca Solution Ltd CPR/2015/198782 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/6859 Nairobi
3 M/s Kistar Enterprises Ltd C.135608 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4124 Nairobi

4 M/s Jomcon Construction Co. Ltd CPR/2010/34556 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/3173 Nairobi

5 M/s Oliver K. limited CPR/2014/137241 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2493 Nairobi

6 M/s Evolution Interior Construction Ltd CPR/2013/122150 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2148 Nairobi

7 M/s Baykal Limited CPR/2009/3031 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5498 Nairobi

8 M/s Procoolers Engineering Solutions Ltd PVT-AAABQS8 NT/PPD/2021/DGY/4496 Nairobi

9 M/s Bigsell Supplies & Service BN/2015/369254 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/8109 Nairobi
10 M/s Rivaranch Limited PVT-GYUY9RK W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/8594 Nairobi

11 M/s Kyln Ventures Ltd PVT-5JUQQDB Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/3024 Nairobi
12 M/s Berwaki Africa Ltd PVT-EYU878L PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0886 Nairobi

13 M/s Lantana Africa Ltd C.170110 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/3522 Nairobi

14 M/s Inresure Concepts Ltd PVT-6LUDJJM Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/2374 Nairobi
15 M/s Ken-syl Holdings Limited PVT-BEUXKXP Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/7601 Nairobi
16 M/s Cyfenne Co. Ltd PVT-V7U3B85 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/2708 Nairobi

1 M/s Pit Enterprises Limited PVT-27U35XL Y NT/PPD/2021/DGY/3951 Nairobi
2 M/s Baykal Limited CPR/2009/3031 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/5498 Nairobi
3 M/s Solucom Agecies BN/2015/334974 PWD NT/PPD/2020/PWD/0625 Nairobi

PC/REG/23/2021-23: Provision of minor repairs of furniture,furnishings,fittings and related items

PC/REG/24/2021-23: Provision of minor office electrical repairs and maintenance services and related equipments

 PC/REG/27/2021-23: Provision of minor plumbing & drainage services

PC/REG/25/2021-23: Provision of minor office/building repairs and maintenance services and related items,minor construction works

PC/REG/28/2021-23: Provision of General consultancy services e.g Hr recruitment and consultancy service,baseline surveys,employee satisfaction survey,work 
environment survey,Customer satisfaction survey,team building facilitation services & performance related consultancies

PC/REG/26/2021-23: Provision of data security,bck up and data recovery services



1 M/s Lotus Consulting Limited PVT/2016/010787 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/0044 Nairobi
2 M/s Tifa Research Ltd CPR/2015/196522 Nairobi
3 M/s Sasa Media Services Ltd CPR/2012/71733 Nairobi
4 M/s Josim Instataneous Consortium (k) Co. Limited CPR/2015/173313 Nairobi
5 M/s Brataprom Consultant Ltd CPR/2011/57451 Nairobi
6 M/s May House Consult Limited CPR/2014/131277 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7285 Nairobi
7 M/s Borasoft Limited CPR/2013/10213 Nairobi
8 M/s VAS Consultants Ltd C.97693 Nairobi
9 M/s Inspired Resource Centre & Consultancy Limited CPR/2014/161334 Nairobi

10 M/s Global Training Institute C.148843 Nairobi

1 M/s  Kiunga Kingirwa & C. Advocates BN-JRCPYL2 Nairobi

2 M/s Oyomba Mosota & Wamwea Advocates BN/2015/386580 Nairobi
3 M/s Wachira Muturi & Co.Advocates BN-EZCB5G35 Nairobi
4 M/s Ogola Okello & Company LLP BN/3 367664 Nairobi
5 M/s Pro.Tom Ojienda & Associates BN/2012/154174 Nairobi
6 M/s G & A Advocates LLP LLP/2017/101 Nairobi
7 M/s Ogejo Ombato & Kija Advocates LLP-P31GZB Kisumu
8 M/s Muhoro and Gitonga Associates BN5P-AAAOBRS2 Nairobi

9 M/s Miller & Company Advocates C.381827 Nairobi
10 M/s Karanja Njenga & Company C.201151 Nairobi

1 M/s Lotus Consulting Limited PVT/2016/010787 Y NT/PPD/DGY/C/0044 Nairobi
2 M/s Josim Instataneous Consortium (k) Co. Liimited CPR/2015/173313 Eldoret
3 M/s Sasa Media Services Ltd CPR/2012/71733 Nairobi
4 M/s Brataprom Consultant Ltd CPR/2011/57451 Nairobi
5 M/s VAS Consultants Ltd C.97693 Nairobi

1 M/s Nam Dar Cateres BN/2009/26059 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/6574 Nairobi
2 M/s City Gate Enterprises Ltd CPR/2014/140067 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/4327 Nairobi
3 M/s Ragweri Solutions BN/2009/43199 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/1451 Nairobi

1 M/s Borasoft limited CPR/2013/102813 Nairobi
2 M/s Surestep Systems and Solutions Ltd CPR/2014/150526 Nairobi
3 M/s Dimension Data Solutions Ltd C.4246 Nairobi
4 M/s Attain Enterprise Solutions Limited CPR/2009/7747 Nairobi

1 M/s Next Technologies Limited C.115304 Nairobi
2 M/s Attain Enterprise Solutions Limited CPR/2009/7747 Nairobi
3 M/s Cloud Productivity Solutions Ltd CPR/2015/181881 Nairobi
4 M/s Dimension Data Solutions Ltd C.4246 Nairobi
5 M/s Atlancis Technologies Limited CPR/201/57901 Nairobi

1 M/s Pillar Audio Visual Services C.155457 Y NT/PPD/2020/DGY/7920 Nairobi

PC/REG/31/2021 -23: Provision of Catering Services and Supply of Kitchen Office Consumables

PC/REG/32/2021 - 23: Provision of ICT Professional Services (Including ICT Advisory/Consultancy, Compliance and Security Audit e.t.c.)

                       PC/REG/33/2021-2023: Provision of Delivery, Installation, Configuration, Commissioning and Maintenance of Cloud Services

                              PC/REG/34/2021-2023:   Provision of Photography, Documentary Development Services and Videography Services

PC/REG/30/2021-23: Provision of Research and Trends in Privatizations Consultancy Services Monitoring & Evaluation 

PC/REG/29/2021-23: Provision of Legal services for the Commission's transactions and non-transaction activities,legal consultancy services



2 M/s Mediavest Solutions Limited CPR/2015/207905 W NT/PPD/2020/DGW/10116 Nairobi
3 M/ Plutocrat Ventures Limited CPR/2014/143902 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7092 Nairobi
4 M/s Kenroti Company Limited PVT-AAABTB4 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7199 Nairobi

1 M/s PlutoCrat Ventures CPR/2014/143902 W NT/PPD/2021/DGW/7092 Nairobi
                             PC/REG/35/2021-2023:   Provision of Event Management and Road Show Services


